”a Socomec FUS AM 14X51 4A SANS PERC

Innovative Power Sclutioens

Cylindrical fuse without striker aM type 14x51 690Vac 4A

- High-performance
- Increased reliability
- Improved safety

General characteristics

- High-performance.
- High level of reliability.
- Improved safety.

Compliance with standards
- |IEC 60269-1
- IEC 60269-2
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Classification

UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Obsolescence date

Production ban date

Country of origin

Length of the product unit

Width of the product unit

Weight

ETIM - Electrical characteristics
Voltage type

Rated current [A]

Utilization category

Rated operating frequency [Hz]
ETIM - Mechanical characteristics
Size

ETIM - Technical features
Model

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit

Length of the packing unit

Width of the packing unit

Depth of the packing unit
Norms

Conformity to standards
Technical Characteristics
Fuse melting indicator

Fuse size

Rated voltage

Rated current

Type

FUS AM 14X51 4A SANS PERC

Industrial fuses protect installations and people from overcurrents for any low
voltage electrical circuit.

39121609
EC002704
4905

1988-04-15
2021-09-01
2022-02-01
ES

0.051
0.0143
0.02

AC

4

aM (switchgear protection)
50..60

14x51 mm

Ceramic fuse

3596031377541
8536101090

PC

0.02

0.013

0.013

0.05

IEC

without striker
14x51

690 VAC

4

aM

22
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