

## 60230004

# Cylindrical fuse without striker aM type 14x51 690Vac 4A



#### Strong points

- High-performance
- Increased reliability
- Improved safety

#### General characteristics

- High-performance.
- High level of reliability.
- Improved safety.

### Compliance with standards

- IEC 60269-1
- IEC 60269-2

#### Link to the reference

2024-05-03 10:49:44



https://apac.socomec.com/en/reference/60230004

Industrial fuses protect installations and people from overcurrents for any low voltage electrical circuit.

NSPSC	39121609
TIM Class	EC002704
GCC	4905
Commerce	
Effective date	1988-04-15
Obsolescence date	2021-09-01
Production ban date	2022-02-01
Country of origin	ES
ength of the product unit	0.051
Vidth of the product unit	0.0143
Veight	0.02
ETIM - Electrical characteristics	
/oltage type	AC
Rated current [A]	4
Jtilization category	aM (switchgear protection)
Rated operating frequency [Hz]	5060
ETIM - Mechanical characteristics	:
Size	14x51 mm
ETIM - Technical features	
Model	Ceramic fuse
ogistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031377541
Customs number	8536101090
Price unit	PC
Veight of the packing unit	0.02
ength of the packing unit	0.013
Vidth of the packing unit	0.013
Depth of the packing unit	0.05
Norms	
Conformity to standards	IEC
Technical Characteristics	
use melting indicator	without striker
	14x51
use melting indicator	
use melting indicator use size	14x51

2/024-05-03 10:49:44 2/2